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Kennitala
221149-3519
060147-3109
020839-4309
150453-3489
190439-4379
211242-3029
080153-3179
100152-2749
270349-3159
030237-4989
160542-2929
250542-7719
010632-3909
110139-2929
060639-3619
160747-4479
260637-3989
200357-3619
291027-2299
210454-2849
270755-2599
130150-7169
090255-5849
010345-2869
111042-7219
240852-3149
290747-3179
150144-3379
300546-4639
040251-3329
021234-3039
070842-4839
251143-2269
270635-3699
230741-2399
030547-2099
051233-4929
170149-4679
030941-3069
181039-3619
070943-2719
151244-2039

Nafn
Adda Horn Hermannsdatti
Adalheidur D Kristinsdottir
Alda Dagmar Jénsdattir
Aldis Einarsdattir
Anna Benediktsdottir
Anna Jorunn Stefansdoéttir
Anna Lind Jonsdattir
Antonia Sigridur Sveinsdo
Arndis Borgporsdottir
Arnfridur Gunnarsdoéttir
Arnheidur Jonsdottir

r

ttir

Arnpruadur Kristin Ingvadattir

Audur Gudbrandsdottir
Armann Pétursson

Arni Hunfj6rd Fridriksson
Arszell Brynjar Ellertsson
Asdis Dagbjartsdéttir
Asdis K Jénsdottir
Asgeir Bjorgvinsson
Asgeir Karlsson

Aslaug Gudmundsdattir
Aslaug Jéhannesdéttir
Asta Gunnlaugsdottir
Asta bérey Ragnarsdattir
Bara Bodvarsdottir
Bergljot Davidsdottir
Bergrun Sigurdardottir
Birgir Helgason

Birna G Eyporsdottir
Birna Torfadottir

Bjarney Ossurardottir
Bjarni Bjarnason

Bjarni Bjornsson

Bjarni Eirikur Sigurdsson
Bjarni Gudmundsson
Bjarni Halldér Kristinsson
Bjorg Adalsteinsdottir
Bjorg Josepsdottir

Bjork G. Pétursdéttir
Bjorn Kristjansson

Bjorn Stefan bPorarinsson
Brandur Gislason

bls. 1

Heimili
Reykjamork 1A
Breidumork 13
Réttarheidi 38
Borgarhrauni 32
Heidarbrun 78
Bjarkarheidi 19
Dalsbrun 15
Furugrund 20
Smyrlaheidi 22
Brottuhlid 17
Birkigrund 17
Dalsbrun 9
Réttarheidi 41
Réttarheidi 28
Borgarheidi 19H
Laufskbgum 9
Heidarbrun 37
Borgarheidi 10V
Reykjamork 2
Varmahlid 16
Hjallabran 10
Laekjarbran 13
Valsheidi 1
Heidmork 26v
Laekjarbran 38
Dalsbrun 29
Heidmork 25
Smyrlaheidi 5
Borgarheidi 37
Heidarbrun 65
Réttarheidi 30
Heidmork 4b
Hraunbae 23
Dalsbrun 50
Klettahlid 8
Arnarheidi 18
Hélmavadi 48
Birkimork 12
Heidmork 28h
Efstalandi
Hveramork 10
Borgarheidi 13v



FEBH

020447-4439
310847-3649
230133-4929
190553-3029
271137-7299
131040-7099
080134-4369
190539-3269
031048-7889
260955-4709
310346-4709
120748-2389
280846-3769
241154-3009
050756-5489
081052-2479
051049-3309
261145-2519
230640-7349
050640-3459
180235-2569
110149-3959
080541-3179
160749-2969
210445-2189
260750-2759
220337-2359
271050-5699
250943-4159
111033-3159
051240-4219
050749-4799
020158-4689
111034-4009
210237-2089
271145-7999
230636-5329
021037-3119
211043-3509
151141-2269
210145-4279
151233-4659
070747-2519
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Brynja Janusdottir

Brynja Palmadéttir
Dagbjort Kristjansdaottir
Edda Hardardottir

Edda borkelsdottir

Egill Gustafsson

Einar L. Benediktsson
Einar Magnusson

Einar Sigurdur Sveinsson
Elin Geira Oladéttir

Elin Helga Jonsdattir

Elin Hronn Jonsdottir
Erla Hafdis Sigurdardottir
Erla Kristjana Olafsdoéttir
Eyjoélfur Jonsson

Eyrun Ingibjartsdottir
Eyvindur Bjarnason
Eypor Bollason

Fjola Ragnarsdottir
Fridrik Hrébjartsson
Gardar Hannesson
Gardar Sverrisson
Geirprudur Palsdottir
Gerdur Kristjansdottir
Gisli Gardarsson

Gisli J6nasson Gislason
Greta S Jonsdottir
Gudbjorg Gunnlaugsdottir

Gudbjorg Jona Sigurdardottir

Gudborg Adalsteinsdottir
Gudbrandur Valdimarsson
Gudjon Arnason

Gudjon Ingimundarson
Gudjon Loftsson

Gudlaug Berglind Bjornsdaottir

Gudlaug Birgisdottir
Guodlaugur Larusson
Gudmundur Jénsson

Gudmundur Karl borbjérnsson

Arnarheidi 18
Porsmork 5
Laufskbgum 8
Laekjarbran 43
Bjarkarheidi 12
Lyngheidi 2
Borgarheidi 25
Laekjarbran 30
Heidarbrun 36
Smyrlaheidi 20
Varmahlid 3
Bjarkarheidi 3
Smyrlaheidi 31
Leekjarbrun 27
Heidmork 19
Kambahrauni 20a
Kjarrheidi 10
Smyrlaheidi 21
Reykjamork 5
Laekjarbran 38
Heidarbrun 31
Dalsbrun 1
Birkimork 7
Dalsbrun 1
Blaskégum 3a
Dynskégum 4
Klettahlid 5
Heidarbrun 38
Heidmork 74
Kambahrauni 8
Klettahlid 18
Heidarbrun 38
Frumskogum 2
Réttarheidi 30
Laufskdgum 23
Kambahrauni 38
Heidarbran 17
Borgarhrauni 29
Heidarbrun 18

Gudmundur Muggur GudmundsscDalsbran 15

Gudmundur Sveinbjérnsson

Gudmundur V Ingvarsson
Gudni Geir J6hannesson

bls. 2

Hraunbae 19
Borgarheidi 41
Smyrlaheidi 24



FEBH

170838-2549
190141-4899
290448-3959
220940-3149
070638-3049
060150-2499
140630-3149
270134-4329
060347-3959
211048-7869
280351-2109
140150-7119
210347-2599
130643-7799
260258-5759
090139-6149
061042-2969
240249-3089
180848-3639
090543-4749
221045-7349
200640-0049
060837-2879
221044-2079
070737-2729
030445-3419
161247-4729
160846-7719
280149-6839
290537-7899
270550-3129
120251-5549
220952-2159
211026-2199
020444-3049
220548-6869
050541-4369
040848-4529
270447-7169
191152-8249
161257-4009
040347-4299
220934-2419
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Gudny Gunnporsdottir
Gudridur Fjola Olafsdottir
Gudridur Gisladottir
Gudridur Karen Bergkvistsdottir
Gudrun Johannesdottir
Gudrun Kristin Porsdottir
Gudrun Kristjansdaottir
Gudrun Valberg Hallgrimsdattir
Gunnar Baldursson
Gunnar Berg Sigurjénsson
Gunnar Halldér borsteinsson
Gustav Karlsson

Gyda Bjorg Eliasdéttir
Gyda Jonsdottir Wells
Halla Thorarensen
Hallbjorg borhallsdoéttir
Halldér Sigurporsson
Hallfridur Ol6f Haraldsdoéttir
Hallgrimur Hrédmarsson
Hallur Jénsson

Heimir Bessason

Helga B. Oskarsdottir
Helga Baldursdaottir

Helga Elin Hermundardottir
Helga Haraldsdottir

Helga Magnusdattir

Helgi G Bjornsson

Helgi Kristmundsson

Helgi bPorsteinsson

Herdis Jonsdattir

Hjordis Asgeisdottir

Hjortur Larus Hardarson
HIif Sigridur Arndal

Hl6dver Gudmundsson
HI6dver Johannsson
Holmfridur Arnadattir
Holmfridur Kristin Kristjansdottir
Holmfridur Skaftadottir
Hrafnhildur J6hannsdottir
Hreinn Kristéfersson

Hronn Fridriksdaottir

Hugrun Valdimarsdottir
Hordur Vignir Sigurdsson

bls. 3

Bakkastekk
Hveramork 12
Hverahlid 9
Lyngheidi 26
Braarhvammi
Leekjarbrun 41
Réttarheidi 25
Brottuhlid 17
Fljotsmork 14
Hraunbae 53
Hraunbze 14
Borgarhrauni 23
Smyrlaheidi 2
Borgarheidi 8V
Heidarbrun 25
Réttarheidi 26
Smyrlaheidi 40
Valsheidi 14
Reykjamork 2
Borgarhrauni 14
Laekjarbran 37
Heidarbrun 67
Réttarheidi 23
Smyrlaheidi 40
Lyngheidi 2
Laekjarbrun 6
Smyrlaheidi 38
Laufskogum 29
Borgarhrauni 18
Laekjarbran 11
Borgarhrauni 18
Réttarheidi 10
Bjarkarheidi 23
Kambahrauni 7
Laekjarbran 18
Leekjarbrun 39
Heidmork 4a
Dynskogum 4
Kambahrauni 14
Heidmork 31
Leekjarbran 10
Fljotsmork14
Heidarbrun 19



FEBH

291157-2039
270940-3749
111149-3569
300940-3239
011147-4539
030956-3119
061050-4859
070544-4239
140846-3419
220150-2599
290350-5149
140651-4279
130545-4089
030545-7619
170345-3049
280545-2449
200935-3149
110536-3729
260256-5489
260357-3879
300448-4539
050946-3559
200947-4879
160944-2349
250245-4169
010733-2519
200447-3529
030238-2499
180642-4989
200156-2509
030652-3719
300835-3099
301247-4789
151247-7099
191228-5619
250841-2809
110845-4139
201040-4509
140644-4479
261146-4879
190135-2099
060545-3919
260140-3459
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lliuminata Misuniene
Inga Déra Johannesdottir
Inga Margrét Ingolfsdottir
Ingibjorg Bjarnadattir
Ingibjorg Gudjénsdattir
Ingibjérg Sigmundsdottir

Ingibjorg Sigrun Gudjonsdottir

Ingélfur Steinar Ingdlfsson
isleifur Gislason

Jakob Gudnason

Janice Margrét Balfour
Jéhanna Gisladottir

Joéhanna buridur borsteinsdottir

Joéhannes Eggertsson
Johannes L Gudmundsson
Jéhannes bor Johannesson
Joéhann Gunnarsson

Jona Einarsdottir

Heidarbrun 34
Soleyjarima 17
Laekjarbran 14
Heidarbran 19
Smyrlaheidi 10
Heidmork 31
Bjarkarheidi 14
Smyrlaheidi 12
Smyrlaheidi 22
Arnarheidi 13a
Laufskogum 17
Hraunbae 19
Laekjarbran 20
Lyngheidi 10
Smyrlaheidi 2
Heidarbrun 67
Bjarkarheidi 12
Heidarbrun 16

Jon Hallgrimur Snaedal SigurdssoDalsbran 17

Jonina Benediktsdottir
Jonina Haraldsdottir
Jonina Jonsdéttir

Jon J. Christensen
Jorunn Andersen
Juliana Magnusdottir
Karl Benediktsson

Kari Sigurdsson

Kjartan S Kjartansson
Kolbran Gunnarsdottir
Kolbran Hannesdottir
Kolbrun Kristinsdottir
Kristbjorg Markusdéttir
Kristinn G Kristjansson
Kristinn Svavarsson
Kristin B Jéhannesdattir
Kristin Dagbjartsdottir
Kristin Dagbjort Olafsdéttir
Kristin Egilsdottir

Kristin Sigurdardottir
Kristin Stefansdaottir
Kristjan G Valdemarsson
Kristjan Tryggvi Jonsson
Laufey S Valdimarsdattir

bls. 4

Hraunbze 14
Borgarhrauni 35
Laekjarbran 18
Laekjarbrun 32
Fljétsmork 6
Kistuholti 3B
Gljufurarholti
Porsmork 5
Hveramork 17
Alfahvammi
Heidmork 19
Heidarbrun 36
Réttarheidi 43
Breidumork 13
Heidmork 64D
Hraunbze B
Réttarheidi 28
Smyrlaheidi 30
Réttarheidi 2
Borgarhrauni 14
Borgarhrauni 5
Leekjarbran 9
Laekjarbran 14
Pelamork 40



FEBH

311254-5379
160748-3119
141039-3349
060949-4689
310850-7569
050748-2869
250151-3229
050353-5409
210448-2769
160656-5069
210754-5399
050647-3909
180447-2379
150744-4749
120351-3549
060535-4269
090629-4099
220148-2039
080847-2469
140144-2589
250839-2789
100656-3299
091237-2969
311052-4119
010133-4249
250749-2799
150656-4009
080750-4479
301147-4229
150951-3569
200133-3319
040639-4709
200228-3409
280145-4679
120442-7169
130551-7699
080653-2479
230550-4929
300830-4399
190945-3839
071250-7769
180950-3469
010536-4219
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Lena Kristbjorg Poulsen
Louisa Biering

Lovisa Adalsteinsdottir
Ludy Olafsdottir

Magnea Asdis Arnadéttir
Magnus Jonasson
Margrét Jonsdottir
Margrét Kristin Larusdottir
Margrét Magnusdottir
Marianna G Einarsdottir
Maria Drofn Erlingsdottir
Marta Hauksdottir
Nathanael B Agustsson
Njordur Snaeland

Olga Birna J6hannsdottir
Olga Ragnarsdoéttir
Olafur Pétursson

Olof bérey Ellertsdéttir
Oskar Eliasson

Pall Gudmundsson

Pall Vilhjalmsson

Pall bPér Engilbjartsson

Ragnheidur Gudrun Porgilsdaéttir

Ragnheidur Ragnarsdottir
Ragnheidur Ragnarsdottir
Ragnheidur Sigurdardéttir
Rakel Sighvatsdéttir

Rdésa borsteinsdottir
Sesselja Gudmundsdottir
Sesselja Olafsdattir

Sigridur E Ragnarsdottir
Sigridur Gréta Urban
Sigridur Gudrun Magnusdoéttir
Sigridur Sigurdardottir
Sigridur Svava Gunnarsdottir
Sigridur Valdorsdaottir
Sigridur béra Sigurjonsdottir
Sigrun Gudmundsdottir
Sigran Helga Olafsdottir
Sigurbjorg Gisladéttir
Sigurborg Elva bordardéttir
Sigurdur G Johannsson
Sigurdur H Brynjolfsson

bls. 5

Borgarheidi 15v
Hjallabrun 29
Borgarheidi 25
Reykjamork 6
Borgarheidi 17H
Smyrlaheidi 41
Smyrlaheidi 24
Kjarrheidi 3
Reykjakoti |
Dalsbrun 17
Smyrlaheidi 28
Borgarheidi 13v
Kjarrheidi 3
Hraunbae 9
Hraunbae 12
Laekjarbran 9
Borgarhrauni 10
Hraunbze 16
Bjarkarheidi 14
Hraunbze 16
Hraunbae 39
Bjarkarheidi 24
Dalsbrun 22
Heidarbrun 29
Laekjarbran 2
Dalsbrun 35
Smyrlaheidi 37
Kambahrauni 34
Laekjarbran 21
Hraunbae 53
Reykjamork 12
Réttarheidi 39
Smyrlaheidi 10
Grasteini
Efstalandi
Dalsbrun 18
Leekjarbrun 37
Smyrlaheidi 5
Fljéstmork 6
Borgarheidi 13h
Smyrlaheidi 1
Kambahrauni 4
Laekjarbran 11



FEBH

030841-2049
191045-2629
010733-6509
111141-7469
200348-3899
300538-4019
160540-2739
030747-2329
211247-7119
031047-2509
120342-3559
010337-4889
200949-3589
290944-3339
290340-7419
020530-2359
111154-0079
040845-2599
230929-2899
180439-3829
150345-3409
020936-7899
090848-3569
271248-3859
120446-4959
180950-3549
030844-4249
250444-2819
241254-5349
170641-7019
150941-3509
140745-3249
140147-2309
120945-5059
070248-7199
300543-4649
140754-3589
300645-4459
020750-2009
220240-2909
280245-4459
130539-2709
180447-2109
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Sigurdur Ingimarsson
Sigurdur Jonsson

Sigurdur Sigurddérsson
Sigurdur Valur Magnusson
Sigurdur brainsson
Sigurjon Gudbjornsson
Sigurjon Skulason

Sigurlin Sveinbjarnardaottir
Sigurésk Gardarsdottir
Skafti G Ottesen
Skarphédinn J6hannesson
Steina H Adalsteinsdaottir
Steingrimur Viktorsson
Steinunn S Sigurdardottir
Steinunn bdrarinsdottir
Steinvor E. Ingimundardottir
Susan Minna Black Nielsen
Svanfridur Gudrun Gisladaottir
Svanur J6hannesson
Svavar Sigurdsson
Sveinbjorg Steinporsdottir
Sveinn Adalbergsson
Seaeunn Freydis Grimsdottir
Solvi Sigurdsson

Ulfar Agust Sigmarsson
Valborg Stefansdaottir
Valdimar Ingvason
Valgerdur Gudmundsdattir
Valgerdur Jonsdottir
Valgerdur Magnusdottir
Vigdis Gustafsdéttir

Vignir Bjarnason

Vilhjalmur Audunn Albertsson
Vidletta Granz

Porbjorg Sigurdardéttir
Porsteinn Antonsson

Pdra Sigurdardottir

Pordis Jonsdottir

Pordis Magnusdottir
Po6rdur Gardarsson

Pordur bordarson

périr H Oskarsson

Porolfur Kristiansson

bls. 6

Braarhvammi
Fljotsmork 6
Reykjamork 12
Smyrlaheidi 31
Reykjakoti |
Kambahrauni 38
Dalsbrun 9
Laekjarbran 22
Borgarhrauni 1
Bakkastekk
Hveramork 12
Heidmork 19
Klettahlid 14
Smyrlaheidi 12
Heidarbrun 31
Kambahrauni 7
Smyrlaheidi 11
Smyrlaheidi 42
Leekjarbrun 2
Smyrlaheidi 24
Dalsbrun 44
Laekjarbran 3
Heidarbrun 18
Dalsbrun 18
Birkimork 12
Birkimork 12
Heidmork 74
Réttarheidi 40
Kambahrauni 5
Borgarhrauni 29
Lyngheidi 9
Borgarhrauni 9
Borgarhrauni 35
Smyrlaheidi 21
Arnarheidi 10
Heidarbrun 74
Kambahrauni 4
Heidmork 4b
Kjarrheidi 10
Klettahlid 5
Borgarheidi 27
Laekjarbran 1
Smyrlaheidi 35



FEBH

050843-4329
220643-2989
240945-3559
270752-4039
140746-3639
300840-7369
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Poérunn Stefansdottir
Avar Mar Axelsson
Orn Gudjonsson
Orn Gudmundsson
Orn Guédmundsson
Orn Sigurdsson

bls. 7

Hraunbee 23
Réttarheidi 34
Borgarhrauni 1
Reykjamork 4
Laufskogum 21
Kjarrheidi 13
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